Rev. 03/15/17-DR www.EliteProAV.com
Model Number Diag.
Size
Aspect
Ratio
Case
Length (A)
View Width

Between
Bracket and
Case (B6)
Top Black
Masking (B8)
Case
Width (
C )
Case End to
Screen (C1)
Distance
between case
and the wall
(C2)
TE92HW2 92" 16:9 96.0 80.2 87.7 91.5 61.5 45.1 54.8 59.6 3.8 4.7 6.7 6.0 4.8 0.9 5.2
TE100HW2 100" 16:9 103.0 87.2 94.6 98.4 65.5 49.0 58.8 63.5 3.8 4.7 6.7 6.0 4.8 0.9 5.2
TE100HW2-E24 100" 16:9 103.0 87.2 94.6 98.4 83.5 49.0 76.8 81.5 3.8 4.7 6.7 24.0 4.8 0.9 5.2
TE100HW2-E36 100" 16:9 109.0 87.2 96.6 104.4 95.5 49.0 88.8 93.5 3.8 4.7 6.7 36.0 4.8 0.9 5.2
TE106HR2 106" 16:9 109.0 92.4 99.9 104.4 68.4 52.0 61.7 66.5 3.8 4.7 6.7 6.0 4.8 0.9 5.2
TE106HW2 106" 16:9 109.0 92.4 99.9 104.4 68.4 52.0 61.7 66.5 3.8 4.7 6.7 6.0 4.8 0.9 5.2
TE106HW2-E24 106" 16:9 109.0 92.4 99.9 104.4 86.5 52.0 79.8 84.5 3.8 4.7 6.7 24.0 4.8 0.9 5.2
TE110HW2 110" 16:9 113.4 95.9 104.5 108.9 70.4 53.9 63.7 68.4 3.8 4.7 6.7 6.0 4.8 0.9 5.2
TE110HW2-E36 110" 16:9 115.4 95.9 106.5 110.8 100.4 53.9 93.7 98.4 3.8 4.7 6.7 36.0 4.8 0.9 5.2
TE120HR2 120" 16:9 122.3 104.6 113.3 117.8 73.3 58.8 66.6 71.3 3.8 4.7 6.7 4.0 4.8 0.9 5.2
TE120HW2 120" 16:9 122.3 104.6 113.3 117.8 73.3 58.8 66.6 71.3 3.8 4.7 6.7 4.0 4.8 0.9 5.2
TE120HW2-E36 120" 16:9 126.2 104.6 115.2 121.7 105.3 58.8 98.6 103.3 3.8 4.7 6.7 36.0 4.8 0.9 5.2
TE135HR2 135" 16:9 135.4 117.7 126.3 130.9 80.7 66.2 74.0 78.7 3.8 4.7 6.7 4.0 4.8 0.9 5.2
TE135HW2 135" 16:9 135.4 117.7 126.3 130.9 80.7 66.2 74.0 78.7 3.8 4.7 6.7 4.0 4.8 0.9 5.2
TE135HW2-E20 135" 16:9 135.4 117.7 126.3 130.9 96.7 66.2 90.0 94.7 3.8 4.7 6.7 20.0 4.8 0.9 5.2
TE150HR2 150" 16:9 149.7 130.7 139.4 145.2 88.0 73.5 81.3 86.1 3.8 4.7 6.7 4.0 4.8 0.9 5.2
TE150HW2 150" 16:9 149.7 130.7 139.4 145.2 88.0 73.5 81.3 86.1 3.8 4.7 6.7 4.0 4.8 0.9 5.2
TE150HW2-E20 150" 16:9 149.7 130.7 139.4 145.2 104.1 73.6 97.4 102.1 3.8 4.7 6.7 20.0 4.8 0.9 5.2
TE84HR2 84" 16:9 89.8 73.2 80.7 84.6 57.6 41.2 50.9 55.7 3.8 4.7 6.7 6.0 4.8 0.9 5.2
TE92HR2 92" 16:9 96.0 80.2 87.7 91.5 61.5 45.1 54.8 59.6 3.8 4.7 6.7 6.0 4.8 0.9 5.2
TE92HW2 92" 16:9 2438 2037 2227 2323 1563 1145 1393 1513 96 120 170 152 122 24 132
TE100HW2 100" 16:9 2615 2214 2404 2500 1663 1245 1493 1613 96 120 170 152 122 24 132